LONG COWL MINI ACCENT DOWN
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
WHT
6"
3.75" 2.375"
6"
3.75"
2.375"
10"
3.75" 2.5"
15087 AZT - mr-16 mini accent (down) 15093 WHT - mr-16 mini accent (down) 15494 AZT - long cowl mini-accent
Description Tree or surface mount for downlight application.
Features open stainless steel lamp protection.
For downlight use only.
Tree or surface mount for downlight application.
Features open stainless steel lamp protection.
For downlight use only.
A compact accent light with extra long cowl.
Up or down lighting.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15087 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze 15093 WHT – Textured White 15494 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
Housing Cast Aluminum with stainless steel screen. Cast Aluminum with Stainless Steel screen. Cast Aluminum. Heat-resistant flat glass lens is
fully sealed.
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature
porcelain socket
12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature
porcelain socket
12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature
porcelain socket
Supplied Lamp Lamp not supplied unless noted  Lamp not supplied unless noted Lamp not supplied unless noted
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
50-W(VA) MR-16
20-W(VA) Max. Canada
35-W(VA) MR-11
see page 161
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
50-W(VA) MR-16
20-W(VA) Max. Canada
35-W(VA) MR-11
see page 161
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
50-W(VA) MR-16
20-W(VA) Max. Canada
35-W(VA) MR-11
see page 161
LED Lamp
Options
4W (18000-18011) see page 159
Compares to 20W Halogen
6W (18012-18020) see page 159
Compares to 35W Halogen
4W (18000-18011) see page 159
Compares to 20W Halogen
6W (18012-18020) see page 159
Compares to 35W Halogen
4W (18000-18011) see page 159
Compares to 20W Halogen
6W (18012-18020) see page 159
Compares to 35W Halogen
Wiring 35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Cable connector supplied
35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Cable connector supplied. 12V porcelain
universal bi-pin socket
35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
15607 – Surface Mounting Bracket 15607 – White Surface Mounting Bracket
and Hardware
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
Optional
Mounting
Accessories
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
N/A 15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
Optional Lens
Accessories
N/A N/A 15675 LIN – Linear Lens
15676 FRO – Frosted Lens
15679 BK – Louver
15686 BL – Blue Filter
Notes See page 200 for photometrics See page 200 for photometrics See page 200 for photometrics
AZTAZT
127WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
INCANDESCENT / LED 12V Hybrid ACCENT
A
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
 H
y
b
r
id
 A
C
C
E
N
T
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
WHT
6"
3.75" 2.375"
6"
3.75"
2.375"
10"
3.75" 2.5"
15087 AZT - mr-16 mini accent (down) 15093 WHT - mr-16 mini accent (down) 15494 AZT - long cowl mini-accent
Description Tree or surface mount for downlight application.
Features open stainless steel lamp protection.
For downlight use only.
Tree or surface mount for downlight application.
Features open stainless steel lamp protection.
For downlight use only.
A compact accent light with extra long cowl.
Up or down lighting.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15087 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze 15093 WHT – Textured White 15494 AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
Housing Cast Aluminum with stainless steel screen. Cast Aluminum with Stainless Steel screen. Cast Aluminum. Heat-resistant flat glass lens is
fully sealed.
Lamp Base 12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature
porcelain socket
12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature
porcelain socket
12V Incandescent bi-pin, high temperature
porcelain socket
Supplied Lamp Lamp not supplied unless noted  Lamp not supplied unless noted Lamp not supplied unless noted
Incandescent
Lamp Options
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
50-W(VA) MR-16
20-W(VA) Max. Canada
35-W(VA) MR-11
see page 161
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
50-W(VA) MR-16
20-W(VA) Max. Canada
35-W(VA) MR-11
see page 161
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX:
50-W(VA) MR-16
20-W(VA) Max. Canada
35-W(VA) MR-11
see page 161
LED Lamp
Options
4W (18000-18011) see page 159
Compares to 20W Halogen
6W (18012-18020) see page 159
Compares to 35W Halogen
4W (18000-18011) see page 159
Compares to 20W Halogen
6W (18012-18020) see page 159
Compares to 35W Halogen
4W (18000-18011) see page 159
Compares to 20W Halogen
6W (18012-18020) see page 159
Compares to 35W Halogen
Wiring 35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Cable connector supplied
35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Cable connector supplied. 12V porcelain
universal bi-pin socket
35" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads.
Connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
15607 – Surface Mounting Bracket 15607 – White Surface Mounting Bracket
and Hardware
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
Optional
Mounting
Accessories
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
N/A 15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15607 – Surface Mounting Flange
15647 – 90° Elbow
15649 – Stem Coupler
15645, 15656, 15657, 15658 or 15570 – Stems
Optional Lens
Accessories
N/A N/A 15675 LIN – Linear Lens
15676 FRO – Frosted Lens
15679 BK – Louver
15686 BL – Blue Filter
Notes See page 200 for photometrics See page 200 for photometrics See page 200 for photometrics
AZTAZT
127WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
INCANDESCENT / LED 12V Hybrid ACCENT
A
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
 H
y
b
r
id
 A
C
C
E
N
T
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT494
Hybrid Accent
Create Dramatic Effects That
Make A Landscape Come Alive At
Night.